
M
EN

’S

TOPS - CHEST 
Inches
Centimetres 
PANTS & SHORTS - WAIST 
Inches
Centimetres 
UNDERWEAR - WAIST 
Inches
Centimetres 

S 
34
86 
S 
32
81 
S 

30/32
76/81 

M 
38
97 
M 
34
86 
M 

33/35
84/89 

L 
42

107 
L 
36
91 
L 

36/38
91/97 

XL 
46

117 
XL 
38
97 

XL 
39/41

100/104 

2XL 
50

127 
2XL 

40
102 

2XL 
42/43

107/109 

3XL
54

137
3XL

42
107

3XL
44/45

112/114


