



MEN'S

TOPS - CHEST	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Inches	34	38	42	46	50	54
Centimetres	86	97	107	117	127	137
PANTS & SHORTS - WAIST	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Inches	32	34	36	38	40	42
Centimetres	81	86	91	97	102	107
UNDERWEAR - WAIST	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Inches	30/32	33/35	36/38	39/41	42/43	44/45
Centimetres	76/81	84/89	91/97	100/104	107/109	112/114